

Payment Ter	rms: <b>NET30</b> Freight Terma	S: FOB Destination	Ship Via: <b>VNDR</b>	PCC: (	C Date: 07/01/15	PO Method:	BC	Dispatch:	Dispatch Via Print	Rev Dt:	06/30/16
PLEASE NOTE: ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS MAY BE LISTED AT THE END OF THE PURCHASE ORDER.											
Vendor:	LONE STAR OVERNIC PO BOX 149225 AUSTIN TX 787149225 <b>United States</b>					Ship To:		See Detail	Below		
	1954601126 3					Bill To:		4000 Jacks Austin TX United Sta			
Purchaser: Phone: Fax: Email:	Rhonda Lee Gips 512/465-4199 512/465-5641 Rhonda.Gips@txdmv.go	V				Fax: Email:		DMV_FIN	N-INVOICE	S@TxDM	[V.gov
Quantity(ii Quantities decrease change no Each UNT the purcha This purch parties ag This servio Change of needs dict writing wit Payment: Payment: Payment: novice. Al invoices re duplicate i company i in a timely	s are estimated: TxDMV the quantity(ies) of the p otice of any requirement ( (unit) is priced at \$1.00 ase order. hase order may be rene	does not guara purchase order s for any increa 0. UNT is a TxE wed with the sa -needed basis y if unforeseen es shall be in th ange Notice (P thase order nur all be sent to D thess will be fill send other cop the invoice) an ot incur any per	antee to purchase at the same origin ased or decreased DMV internal system ame terms and cor ; TxDMV reserves a conditions arise s the scope of origina OCN) issued by Ty exas Prompt Payme mber, payee ID., re MV_FIN-INVOICE ed for future referen- ies of this invoice of d the purchase ord	al terms an quantity(ie m unit of m ditions as the right to uch as, bu I work. No CDMV Purce ent Act, TC emit to add S@TxDMV nce and yo via regular ler number	nd conditions. Thes). heasure. Vendor long as Contrac o add line items. t not limited to, i verbal change of chasing Section. GC, Subtitle F, C ress, and phone /.gov (note: The u will receive a mail, fax or othe r in the subject li	he vendor will b shall invoice at t 962-M1 remai ncreasing or de orders shall be p hapter 2251. Vo number on inv re is an unders receipt confirma r means. On er ne to assist in i	e not t the p ns in ecreas corrent oice. core "	ified in wri price(s) for force, a ne sing quanti tted. All ch Vendors n '_" betwee email. To a for electro ying and p	work authors work authors and exists, ities or if the ange order mit one cop nay submit n DMV and avoid the co nic invoice processing	chase ord prized und and both e departm 's must be an electro I FIN). All pnfusion c s, include your invoi	der nent e in rrect onic of the ices
	Note: Warrants will not be issued to a vendor without a current Texas Identification Number.										
TxDMV Contact: Dawn McNabb - 512-465-1262 or Dawn.McNabb@TxDMV.gov											

Vendor Contact: Chris Garbade - 800-800-8984 or cgarbade@lso.com

POCN #1 - 5/12/2016 - David Chambers In accordance with request from FAS Budget, reduced PO quantity on Line 1

**Authorized Signature** Khonda Dyps, UTPM

<u>06/30/2016</u>



From: 32,000 To: 7,000

POCN 2 - 6/1/16

Added Line 2 then cancelled Line 2 to verify the dollar amount. rg

POCN 3 - 6/30/16

Added Line 3 for renewal option for FY 17. rg

Line-Sch	Line Description	Class/Item	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1-1	Courier/delivery services (including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services	962/24 Id-	10404.0000	UNT	\$1.00	\$10,404.00	09/01/2015
	Service Period: Sept. 1, 2 - Aug. 31, 2016	015					
S	Ship To: 1P	00					
	Ave Au	00 Jackson enue stin TX 78731 ited States				Schedule Total	\$10,404.00
<u>Contract II</u> 000000125				<u>Req</u> 0000	<u>ID:</u> 0001204		
					It	tem Total for Line # 1	\$10,404.00



<u>06/30/2016</u>



	Line Description	Class/Item	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	e Extended Amt	Due Date
1	Courier/Delivery Services (including air courier services), overnight, second day and ground delivery services	962/24	7000.0000	UNT	\$1.00	\$0.00	CANCEL
	Service Period: Sept. 1, 20 - Aug. 31, 2017	16					
S	Ship To: 1P1	2					
	Ave Aust	) Jackson nue in TX 78731 ed States					
	Unit					Schedule Total	\$0.00
1	Courier/Delivery Services (including air courier		7000.0000	UNT	I \$1.00	tem Total for Line # 2	\$0.00 <b>09/01/2016</b>
1			7000.0000	UNT			
	(including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services Service Period: Sept. 1,	d-	7000.0000	UNT			
	(including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services Service Period: Sept. 1, 2016 - Aug. 31, 2017 Ship To: 1P0 4000 Ave Aus	d- ) ) Jackson nue tin TX 78731	7000.0000	UNT			
	(including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services Service Period: Sept. 1, 2016 - Aug. 31, 2017 Ship To: 1P0 4000 Ave Aus	d- ) ) Jackson nue	7000.0000	UNT			
	(including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services Service Period: Sept. 1, 2016 - Aug. 31, 2017 Ship To: 1P0 4000 Ave Aus	d- ) ) Jackson nue tin TX 78731	7000.0000	Req	\$1.00	\$7,000.00	09/01/2016
1	(including air courier services), overnight, secon day and ground delivery services Service Period: Sept. 1, 2016 - Aug. 31, 2017 Ship To: 1P0 4000 Ave Aus	d- ) ) Jackson nue tin TX 78731	7000.0000	Req	\$1.00 <u>(D:</u> )0002929	\$7,000.00	09/01/2016

Authorized Signature	
Rhonda Kips, crpm	
in wrote ogen, or mit	06/20/2016
	<u>06/30/2016</u>



Texas Department of Motor Vehicles Standard Terms and Conditions can be found at: http://www.txdmv.gov/contractors-vendors

**Authorized Signature** Khonda Sips, crpm

<u>06/30/2016</u>